



**RAVICO USA**  
a belgian tradition

Towson, MD  
ph: 443-921-8025  
www.RavicoUSA.com



## TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Product : Mousse Mix Chocolate Dark

SUPC : 5368743

Date : 19 March 2008

Product Information		
Reference Ravico	GR135S	
Dimension (L x l x h - Ø) (mm)	N.A	
Net weight (g)	500	
Bruto weight (g)	500	
Shelf Life	18 months in original packaging	
Storage condition	Cool and Dry	

Packaging								
Labels	Name	My Chef	Ref	5368743	Weight/bag	500g (17.6Oz)		
	Crt Net weight in kg (Lbs)	3 (6.6 Lbs)			Bags/Crt	6		
	Crt Bruto weight in kg (Lbs)	3.3 (7.27 Lbs)			Crt / Palet	100		
	Crt External dimension (mm)	260	L	170	w	200	h	Palet type

Ingredients	
Name	Quantity (%)
Sugar	
Vegetable Fat	
Cocoa Powder	
Dried Glucose Syrup	
Gelatin	
Milk Protein	
Modified Starch	
Emulsifier	
Colors (E Code or FD&C)	Quantity (%)
Flavours	Quantity (%)

All Information provided here above is strictly confidential between Ravico and it's customer



**RAVICO USA**  
a belgian tradition

Towson, MD  
ph: 443-921-8025  
www.RavicoUSA.com

## Technical Data Sheet Mousse Mix Chocolate Dark (continued)

Chemical Analysis	
Total Humidity	
Ashes	

Nutritional Facts		
Total Protein	8.54	g/100g
Carbohydrate	Total	66.2
	Sugars	47.62
Fat	Total	19.81
	Saturated	17.09
Trans Fatty Acids	0.53	g/100g
Sodium	81	mg/100g
Cholesterol	1.33	mg/100g
Fibres	6.65	g/100g
Calcium	0	mg/100g
Iron	0	mg/100g
Energetic Value	451.431	Kcal/100g
	1890	KJ/100g

Microbiological Analysis			Allergy Information (EEC 2003/89)				
Germ	Max CFU/g	Determination method	Milk product	+	Nuts	? Vanillin	?
Total plate count	<100 /g		Lactose	+	Sesame	-	
Coliforms	<10 /g		Egg product	-	Fish	-	
Enterobacteriaceae	<10 /g		Soy product	-	Crustacean	-	
Staphylococcus C	<100 /g		Gluten	-	Sulphites	-	
E. Coli	<10/g		Wheat	-	Lupine	-	
Yeast & Moulds	<100 /g		Rye	-	Molluscs	-	
Salmonella	Absent in 25g		Peanuts	?			

Allergen information for labels
Contain Milk or products thereof - May contain traces of nuts or products thereof

Other Information	
Is this product GMO free	Yes
Is this product Kosher ?	No

Filled in Brussels the 19 March 2008 by signature

**All Information provided here above is strictly confidential between Ravico and it's customer**



**RAVICO USA**  
a belgian tradition

Towson, MD  
ph: 443-921-8025  
www.RavicoUSA.com

Technical Data Sheet Mousse Mix Chocolate Dark (continued)

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Serving Size (15g)	
Servings Per Container 200	
<b>Amount Per Serving</b> 15g	
<b>Calories</b> 68	Calories from fat 27
% Daily Value *	
<b>Total Fat</b> 3g	5%
Saturated fat 2.5g	13%
Trans fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b> 12mg	0%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 10	3%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 7g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin A *0%	Vitamin C *0%
Calcium 0%	Iron 0%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
Calories :	2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65 g 80 g
Sat.Fat	Less than 20 g 25 g
Cholesterol	Less than 300 mg 300 mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400 mg 2,400 mg
Total Carbohydrate	300 mg 375g
Dietary Fiber	25 g 30 g
Calories per gram :	
Fat 9	Carbohydrates 4 Protein 4